The Given details / drawings / specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Genvik Selfpriming monoblock pumpsets are power-driven by a totally
enclosed fan cooled AC induction two pole motor, suitable for continuous
duty in the frame. The Windings are of high - grade enameled copper wire and
are varnish impregnated. Construction of motor frames and usage of quality
materials result in high performance, noise free operation and low
temperature rise therby increasing the life cycle efficiency and suction lift
characteristics. Non-selfpriming model with end suction and radial delivery.

REGENERATIVE SELFPRIMING /
NON-SELFPRIMING MONOBLOCK PUMPSETS
Su
ct
io
n
x
De
liv
er
y
in
 m
m
Model kW HP Type
 KM02-1950 0.18 0.25 NON-SELF PRIMING 20 X 20 8 1950 1850 1800 1728 1188 792 432
 KM05-3150 0.37 0.5 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 3150 2950 2808 2600 2448 2200 2088 1800 1500
 KM10-3100 0.75 1 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 3100 3000 2900 2700 2600 2480 2350 2196 1980 1728 1368
 KM15-3200 1.1 1.5 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 3888 3800 3750 3700 3600 3500 3400 3300 3060 2750 2450 2000 1350
Total Head in metre / feet
Discharge in LPH
 6 8 10 12 15 18 21 25 30 35 40 45 50
 20 26 33 39 49 59 69 82 98 115 131 148 164Su

tr
s
Su
ct
io
n
x
De
liv
er
y
in
 m
m
Model kW HP Type
 KM05-2016 0.37 0.5 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 2016 1872 1750 1512 1332 1000 800 360
 KM10-3000 0.75 1 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 3000 2800 2600 2450 2320 2100 1880 1720 1320
Total Head in metre / feet
Discharge in LPH
Su
ct

 6 8 10 12 15 18 21 25 30
 20 26 33 39 49 59 69 82 98
Su
ct
io
n
x
De
liv
er
y
in
 m
m
Model kW HP Type
 KM05-2088 0.37 0.5 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 2088 2000 1800 1600 1400 1220 1000 760
 KM10-3050 0.75 1 SELF PRIMING 25 X 25 8 3050 2850 2650 2500 2350 2120 1900 1800 1400
Total Head in metre / feet
Discharge in LPH
Su
ct

 6 8 10 12 15 18 21 25 30
 20 26 33 39 49 59 69 82 98
Su
ct
io
n
x
De
liv
er
y
in
 m
m
Model kW HP Type
 KM10-1700 0.75 1 NON SELFPRIMING 25 X 25 8 1700 1600 1500 1400 1300 1200 1000 800 650 480 320 180
 KM15-3300 1.1 1.5 NON SELFPRIMING 25 X 25 8 3300 3024 2900 2800 2600 2400 2200 2000 1750 1200 900 400 150
Total Head in metre / feet
Discharge in LPH
 6 10 15 18 25 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
 20 33 49 59 82 98 131 164 197 230 262 295 328Su

Total Head in metre / feet
Discharge in LPH
 6 10 12 15 18 21 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
 20 33 39 49 59 69 82 98 115 131 148 164 180Su
ct
io
n
Ca
pa
ci
ty
 in
 m
tr
s
 KM05-1550 0.37 0.5 WONDER SUCTION 25 X 25 8 1550 1500 1480 1350 1200 1090 850
 KM05-1370 0.37 0.5 WONDER SUCTION 15 X 15 8 1370 1150 1100 1020 900 800 520
 KM05-1580 0.37 0.5 WONDER SUCTION 25 X 25 8 1580 1400 1350 1300 1000 850 550
 KM07-1900 0.55 0.75 WONDER SUCTION 25 X 25 8 1900 1775 1700 1620 1400 1200 950 500
 KM10-2450 0.75 1 WONDER SUCTION 25 X 25 8 2450 2200 2100 1900 1750 1600 1450 1200 750
 KM15-150 1.1 1.5 WONDER SUCTION 25 X 25 8 3200 3100 3000 2950 2900 2800 2700 2500 2350 2000 1650 1200 750
29